WMR, SCCA at Grattan Raceway, a 2.00 mile road course in Grattan, Ml
Sanction # 06-N-35-S

12-Aug-06

Group 3 - SM, SSB, SSC

Grp 3 Official Merged Results
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Hometown, State Region Member #

IC No. Class Name
8 SSB Ken Flory "Commerce, MI"
17 SM  Anthony Coello "Palmyra, WI"
11 SM  Mark Bennett  "Lagrange, OH"
79 SM Shawn Slattery "Cleves, OH"
66 SM David Watts "North Benton, OH"
76 SM  Jeff Luckritz "St. Joseph, MI"
63 SM Brian Post "Akron, OH"
4 SM Michael Neal "Indianapolis, IN"
89 SM  Kristian Smith  "Brighton, MI"
1 SM Chris Prey "Oshkosh, WI"
07 SSB Chad Gilsinger "Marysville, OH"
68 SSB David Bednarz "AnnArbor, MI"
43 SSC Pete Taylor "Ortonville, MI"
42 SSB Lee Niffenegger "Delaware, OH"
18 SM  Bill Pruitt "Reed City, MI"
94 SSB Craig Markusic "Marysville, OH"
3 SSB Ross Andrews "AnnArbor, MI"
06 SSC Jonathan Start "Caledonia, MI"
72 SSB Justin Haines "Dublin,OH"
82 SSB Steven Eich "Marysville, OH"
49 SM  John Brandberg "Eagan, MN"
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Car

Sponsor

Pontiac Solstice Pratt & Miller Eng.

Mazda MX-5
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Honda Civic Si
Mazda Miata
Mini Cooper S
Honda Civic Si
Mazda Miata
Acura Integra
Chevy Camaro
Mazda 3
Honda Civic Si
Honda Civic Si
Mazda Miata

PouredFoundations.com

Rsce Eng/Carbotech/Backstreet

Aim Tuning/race Eng/Arrow Kart

KIM

West Coast Driving School

Backstreet Perf/Race Eng.

ATC Home Insp.

"Wixom Health Cr, Smith Family"

"Gehl, chrisprey.com, Pabst, Hypertech"
"Honda Rod, Kumho, Alpinestars, Tragmate,
Dynomax Exhaust

"Hoosier, Carbotech, Motor City Mini"
"Honda , DC Sports, Cobalt, Alpinestars"
Osceola Highlands

"Hankook Tires, GM Performance, Summit"
C;lassic BMW/Kolin Const/Hoosi

"Hart, Hoosier, Corsa, Redline"

HART

Linda Brandberg

Overall BestTm
01:31.617
01:31.780
01:31.804
01:32.122
01:32.338
01:32.611
01:32.942
01:33.067
01:33.068
01:33.285
01:33.490
01:33.566
01:33.755
01:33.844
01:34.067
01:34.531
01:34.634
01:35.187
01:35.519
01:36.352
01:37.857
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Grp3 Qualifyl
Grp3 Qualifyl
Grp3 Qualifyl
Grp3 Qualify 2
Grp3 Qualify 2
Grp3 Qualify 2
Grp3 Qualify 2
Grp3 Qualify 2
Grp3 Qualify 2

R2. Best Tm
01:33.023
01:32.219
01:33.283
01:32.483
01:33.297
01:32.637
01:33.529
01:33.154
01:34.115
01:33.681
01:34.092
01:35.317
01:34.456
01:34.185
01:35.439
01:34.531
01:34.634
01:35.187
01:35.519
01:36.352
01:37.857

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Lorrie Wandall
Time of Posting: 3:25pm
8/12/2006



